
65W 
10.5W REPLACES

Inc.
65W

10.5W REPLACES

Inc.

TITANIUM LED SERIES 2.0TITANIUM LED SERIES

CRISP

DESIGN

80% Energy Savings

$199 Savings 
per lamp*

CRICRISP

 

WARRANTY

YR

3

25,000 H

70

82

Revolutionary CLOUD design
50% lighter due to environmentally friendly construction
Smooth warm dimming from 2700K-2200K CCT
High efficacy 70 LPW
Accurate color rendering CRI 82
Comfortable warm diffused light

PRO

WARM DIMMING 2700K-2200K CCT

WARM DIM

2200K

2700K

WARM DIM

These GREEN CREATIVE lamps feature 2700K-2200K CCT dimming designed to replicate the warm dimming effect 
of traditional incandescent light sources. As the lamp dims, its CCT gradually warms, helping to create the perfect 
ambience for all occasions. 

2200K2700K

WARM DIM

ENCLOSED** 

BR40 10.5W WARM DIM.

TM 21 IES



General Lighting Recessed Lighting Accent Lighting

APPLICATIONS

** Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures
*** List of tested dimmer switches available on website
**** Suitable for damp locations. Not for use where directly exposed to weather or water 

* Savings per lamp based on $0.11 / kw energy cost, 12 hrs / day lamp usage, $2 
incandescent with 1000-hr lifetime, $20 LED with 25,000-hr lifetime

** Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures* Savings per lamp based on $0.11 / kw energy cost, 12 hrs / day lamp usage, $2 

SPECIFICATIONS

Product
Model                         

Type

Base

Power (W)

Voltage - Frequency

Color Temp. (ANSI)

CRI (Ra) (typ.)

Typical lumens (lm)

Efficacy (LPW)

Beam Angle

Dimmable

Power Factor

Rated Lifetime - L70  (hrs.)

Dia. x MOL

Weight (lb. / g)

BR40

E26

10.5

120V 60Hz

Amber White-Soft White 2200K-2700K 

82

735

70

110°

Yes***

0.9

25,000

4.92''x6.10'' (125x155mm)

0.38lb / 172g

58002

10.5BR40DIM/8CCTD

TITANIUM LED SERIESBR40 10.5W WARM DIM.

R
ef

.:#
 D

S
16

7-
B

R
40

-1
0.

5W
-W

A
R

M
-D

IM


