BR40 10.5W WARM DIM. TITANIUM LED SERIES













\$199 Savings per lamp*













- **○** 50% lighter due to environmentally friendly construction
- Smooth warm dimming from 2700K-2200K CCT
- High efficacy 70 LPW
- Accurate color rendering CRI 82
- Comfortable warm diffused light















WARM DIMMING 2700K-2200K CCT











These GREEN CREATIVE lamps feature 2700K-2200K CCT dimming designed to replicate the warm dimming effect of traditional incandescent light sources. As the lamp dims, its CCT gradually warms, helping to create the perfect ambience for all occasions.

BR40 10.5W WARM DIM. TITANIUM LED SERIES









SPECIFICATIONS

Product Model	58002 10.5BR40DIM/8CCTD
Туре	BR40
Base	E26
Power (W)	10.5
Voltage - Frequency	120V 60Hz
Color Temp. (ANSI)	Amber White-Soft White 2200K-2700K
CRI (Ra) (typ.)	82
Typical lumens (lm)	735
Efficacy (LPW)	70
Beam Angle	110°
Dimmable	Yes***
Power Factor	0.9
Rated Lifetime - L70 (hrs.)	25,000
Dia. x MOL	4.92''x6.10'' (125x155mm)
Weight (lb. / g)	0.38lb / 172g

^{*} Savings per lamp based on \$0.11 / kw energy cost, 12 hrs / day lamp usage, \$2 incandescent with 1000-hr lifetime, \$20 LED with 25,000-hr lifetime

Ref.:# DS167-BR40-10.5W-WARM-DIM

^{**} Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures

*** List of tested dimmer switches available on website

**** Suitable for damp locations. Not for use where directly exposed to weather or water